

### **Avis Advantage**

**Corporate Premium Services** 

avis.com.sa 920028281

## Corporate Price List 2023



			Daily Rental		Monthly Rental				
ion	Car Category	Car Type	Daily Tariff	CDW (SR/DAY)	Monthly 30 days	CDW Monthly (SR/30 Days)	Excess K	ím Charges	Accident Deductible (SR)
lect	Economy Basic	Suzuki Dzire or Similar	80	8	2,000	120	C	.10	2,500
Standard Fleet Selection	Economy Basic	KIA Pegas or Similar	75	18	2,250	270	0.45		2,500
	Medium Basic	Hyundai Elantra or Toyota Corolla	100	20	3,000	300	0.55		2,500
	Economy SUV Basic	Chevrolet Captiva 7 seater / Hyundai Creta	100	20	3,000	300	0.55		2,500
	Large Basic	Hyundai Sonata or Toyota Camry 2019	145	25	4,350	480	0.85		2,500
	Large Basic	Hyundai Sonata 2021 / 2020	150	30	4,500	540	0.85		2,500
	Large size SUV Basic	Chevrolet Tahoe XLT 4x4	450	60	11,543	720	1.	.70	3,000
	Passenger Van Basic	Ford Transit Passenger / Manual / Diesel	280	45	5,500	1,350	0	.85	3,000
	F		700	70	7.000	270			2500
	Economy Premium	Hyundai Accent Full Option	100	18	3,000	270		.50	2,500
	Medium Premium	KIA Cerato Full Option	135	20	4,050	300	0.60		2,500
	Large Premium	Ford Taurus Full Option	250	40	7,500	600			2,500
	Selected LPV Premium	Genesis G80 Full Option	390	40	8,500	1,200	1.70		2,500
ţ.	Medium size SUV Premium	Jetour X7 / 7 seater or similar	180	25	4,658	480		20	2,500
Premium Fleet Selection	Medium size SUV Premium	Range Rover Evoque Full Option	530	50	10,800	1,500	1.70		3,000
	Large size SUV Premium	Ford Explorer Full Option 4x4	370	60	8,400	720	1.70		3,000
	Fun SUV	Jeep Wrangler - Sport - Flat Roof	370	60	8,400	720	1.70		3,000
	Full size SUV Luxury	Jeep Grand Cherokee 7 Seater	450	60	11,543	720	1.70		3,000
	Large size Pickup Premium	Dodge RAM 1500 - Big Horn	390	60	7,300	1,800	0.95		3,000
	Large size SUV Premium	Ford Expedition Full Option 4x4	630	60	12,300	1,800	1.70		3,000
	Fun Vehicle - Small	Mini Cooper S Cabrio / Hatch / Coupe	250	33	6,700	990	1.20		2,500
	Luxury High Grade	Mercedes C180 or C200 AMG Kit	500	50	13,500	1,500	1.70		4,000
	Luxury High Grade	Mercedes E200 Avantgarde	620	60	15,600	900	1.70		4,000
	Luxury High Grade	BMW 7 series M Kit	850	100	25,500	3,000	1.	70	5,000
						6 Months Rate			
Commercial Fleet Selection	Car Category	Car Type	Daily Tariff	CDW (SR/DAY)	Monthly 30 days	CDW Monthly (SR/30 Days)	Monthly 30 days	CDW Monthly (SR/30 Days)	Accident Deductible (SR)
	Economy Commercial	Renault Dokker	128	18	2,784	270	2,584	170.1	2,500
<u>.</u> e	Commercial Van	Nissan Urvan Diesel	350	60	6,900	900		=	3,000
mer	Commercial Pickup	Ford Ranger XLT 3.2 Diesel 4x4 - Full Option	230	20	4,800	600	4,500	300	2,500
m o	Premium Pickup	Ford Ranger Wildtrak 3.2 Diesel 4x4 - Full Option	280	20	5,199	600		-	2,500
U	Economy Pickup	CHANGAN HUNTER Omega 4WD	160	40	3,120	480	-	-	3,000

#### Terms & Conditions

- All the mentioned prices are in Saudi Riyals and Doesn't include TAMM Fees & VAT.
- Km Allowances: 275 KM free per day / 8250 free per month for all selections.
- CDW for Standard Fleet Selection is optional, whether for Daily or Monthly rentals.
- CDW for Premium & Commercial Fleet Selection is compulsory, whether for Daily or Monthly rentals.
- Excess KM charges shall apply in case of excess KM per each 1 KM.
- Incase of CDW not selected "when Damage/Scratch is confirmed" the user is subjected to Accident deductible charge displayed

Valid till 30/April/2023

#### **Terms & Conditions**

- We welcomed new client upon acceptance of this offer and corporate application is filled up, a corporate account will be assigned and established for your company and accordingly tariff will be uploaded in our system and will be activated kingdom wide.
- Minimum daily rental duration 24 hours, a fraction thereof will be applied up to 5 hours, above that is charged as full day.
- For the convenience of AVIS customer's, AVIS vehicles are delivered with full tank so vehicles should be returned with full tank too, and refueling will be charged at SAR 2.65per litre.
- Full comprehensive insurance coverage included in the tariff plan with insurance deductible amount based on vehicle group.
- Rental rates include full comprehensive insurance coverage up to 10, 000, 000 SAR (Ten Milion Saudi Riyals) per accident, it includes the car, driver and the manufacturer's specified number of passengers. Medical expenses are not included. Driver and each passenger is covered up to 300,000SAR (Three Hundred Thousand Saudi Riyals) in case of death/permanent disability, the insurance company deductible amount per accident is motioned. However the optional CDW (collision Damage Waiver) is made available to cover the accident deductible. Insurance does not cover accidents that are caused due a traffic violations i.e jump crossing red traffic light, wrong lane driving, driving using drugs or alcohol etc. in such cases the renter will bear all expenses incurred for all damages to the car and third party.
- Free service, maintenance and fair wear & tear repairs are carried out at our workshop & 500 Petromin Express outlets kingdom wide in accordance with our strict maintenance programs.
- Free replacement vehicle of the same car group shall be made available in case of breakdown, accidents and periodic maintenance. Replacement vehicle shall be provided If repair works take longer than 5 working hours Replacement vehicle shall be made available within 6 working hours in the main cities and within 24 hours in the remotes areas.
- In case of traffic accident, AVIS shall take the case right from the time of receiving the traffic police reference paper till the end, the user shall be provided with a temporary replacement according to replacement rule above.
- Invoicing & payment: invoices are normally issued upon closing the rental agreement during the month, or maximum at the end of each Gregorian month in case of monthly rentals, and raised in couples of days. Payment is to be made within thirty (30) Days from the invoice submission date. Delay of payment for one (1) month shall be considered as violation of the agreement. Corporate customer shall accept our electronic invoices as legal invoice and thereof issue the payment accordingly.
- Corporate customer is entitles for vehicle upgrade to next higher car group at the same rate in case of documented confirmed reservation for car group that not available at arrival time, valid for 48 hours if availability of the requested car group whichever comes first and applicable on car groups (A to I only).
- All staff members are entitled for a free membership plus enjoying same rate of personal rentals, valid for Cash/Credit card payment basis only.
- Other preferred rates are available at more than 5,000 rental locations of AVIS worldwide, free international or domestic reservation can be made through our reservation offices in the country, book locally 24 hours in advance and internationally 72 hours in advance.

#### **Terms & Conditions**

- Prices are based on car group and vehicle purchase prices, AVIS reserves the right to add or modify car group/tariff without prior notice.
- Drivers must be 21 years & above with Saudi residence permit & Saudi driving license/international driving license & visit visa.
- Gasoline Charges extra.
- GCC authorization letter @ 100SAR.
- Drop off extra charges applicable between cities of the kingdom of Saudi Arabia.
- Daily CDW rates applicable if availed.
- 6 monthly rates also available on request.
- All prices do not include VAT.
- All shown prices are reviewed every 6 months and are subject to change.

# Avis Corporate Reservation Telephone 920028281 Email cc@avis.com.sa Website www.avis.com.sa

Account Manager:		
Mobile:	Acceptance:	
Email:		Signature and Stamp